Zubehor fiir HVI Leitung und HVI long Leitung

/DEH”/

Zubehor

LH ZS 23 SB50.300 PA V2A (275 333)

Werkstoff Leitungshalter
Leitungshalter Aufnahme Rd
Spannbereich @ Rohr
Schraube

Werkstoff Schraube
Normenbezug

Gewicht

Zolltarifnummer (Komb.
Nomenklatur EU)

GTIN (EAN)
VPE

DIN IEC/TS 62561-8 (VDE V 0185-561-8) {

LH ZS 23 SB50.300 PA V2A
275 333
PA

23mm
50-300mm
T O M6 x 13mm
NIRO

21999

85389099
4013364105072
1 Stk.
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